IMPERIAL TUBE SS
TUBE SIZE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1/4" 1/4" O.D. x 1.22 (18G) HTS-006/122 SS
3/8" 3/8" O.D. x 1.22 (18G) HTS-010/122 SS
3/8" 3/8" O.D. x 1.63 (16G) HTS-010/163 SS
1/2" 1/2" O.D. x 1.22 (18G) HTS-012/122 SS
1/2" 1/2" O.D. x  1.63 (16G) HTS-012/163 SS
3/4" 3/4" O.D. x 1.63 (16G) HTS-019/163 SS
3/4" 3/4" O.D. x 2.03 (14G) HTS-019/203 SS
1" 1" O.D. x 1.63 (16G) HTS-025/163 SS
1" 1" O.D. x 2.03 (14G) HTS-025/203 SS
1 1/4" 1 1/4" O.D. x 2.03 (14G) HTS-032/203 SS
1 1/2" 1 1/2" O.D. x 2.03 (14G) HTS-038/203 SS
2" 2" O.D. x 2.03 (14G) HTS-050/203 SS
METRIC TUBE SS
TUBE SIZE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
10x1.0 10mm O.D. x 1.0
12x1.5 12mm O.D. x 1.5